
M 50m

Esordienti 2002-03 M 50 m
Atleta Anno Società Tempo

1 SVERZELLATI SIMONE 2002 A.PC 08''7
2 CORDINI ALESSANDRO 2002 A.PC 08''8
3 TOSI ANDREA 2002 A5C 09''0
4 GUGLIELMETTI PIETRO 2002 A5C 09''2
5 ZILIANI RICCARDO 2003 A5C 09''2
6 BADAGNANI MICHELE 2003 A5C 09''3
7 FERMI GABRIELE 2002 A5C 09''3
8 ROCCA LEONARDO 2002 A.PC 09''4
9 TELLONE EMANUELE 2003 A.PC 09''6

10 BOSI ELIA 2003 A.PC 09''6
11 FAIETA FEDERICO 2003 APC 09''7
12 RUSSO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.PC 09''7
13 PANELLI ALESSANDRO 2003 A.PC 09''9
14 ROBERTO SIMONE 2003 A5C 09''9
15 KAJA ENIS 2003 A5C 09''9
16 LAZO' MATTEO 2003 A.PC 10''1
17 RANZANI MTTEO 2003 A.PC 10''2
18 FOCHI JACOPO 2002 A5C 10''2
19 LORENZO DIECI 2003 A SN 10''5
20 LORENZO CIGNI 2003 A SN 10''6
21 IVAN FOLCIA 2003 A SN 10''8
22 LUCA TOSCANI 2002 A SN 11''4

Pagina 1



F 50m

Esordienti 2002-03 F 50 m
Atleta anno Società TEMPO

1 CESENA CAMILLA 2003 A5C 08''5
1 FERRARI MARTINA 2002 L.C. 08''5
3 D'ATRI ALESSANDRA 2002 A.PC 08''7
3 SALA ANNALIA 2002 A.PC 08''7
5 LANGELLA GIORGIA 2003 A5C 09''1
6 VOTTO EMMA 2002 A5C 09''2
7 MICHELOTTI MARTA 2002 A5C 09''4
8 FERRARI MARIA 2002 L.C. 09''5
8 REBECCHI ISOTTA 2002 A.PC 09''5

10 BARBIERI ALESSANDRA 2002 L.C. 09''6
11 DOLCETTI BIANCA 2002 A5C 09''8
12 CORRADI CATERINA 2003 A5C 09''9
13 ZILIANI CATERINA 2003 A.PC 10''0
14 MOLLICA VITTORIA 2003 A5C 10''1
15 LUCIA GIACOBBI 2002 A.SN 10''3
15 LAAZIZI WISAM 2003 L.C. 10''3
17 COFFERATI CAMILLA 2002 L.C. 10''5
17 COFFERATI BEATRICE 2002 L.C. 10''5
19 MATTIOLI CECILIA 2003 A5C 10''6
20 JLAILI DOUNIA 2003 L.C. 10''8
21 SARTORI LETIZIA 2003 A.PC 10''9
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M Vortex

Esordienti 2002-03 M VORTEX
Atleta anno Società MISURA

1 SVERZELLATI SIMONE 2002 A.PC 22,24
2 TOSI ANDREA 2002 A5C 17,41
3 GUGLIELMETTI PIETRO 2002 A5C 17,16
4 LAZO' MATTEO 2003 A.PC 15,88
5 BOSI ELIA 2003 A.PC 14,82
6 ROCCA LEONARDO 2002 A.PC 14,69
7 LORENZO CIGNI 2003 A SN 14,32
8 ROBERTO SIMONE 2003 A5C 13,68
9 LUCA TOSCANI 2002 A SN 13,20

10 PANELLI ALESSANDRO 2003 A.PC 13,07
11 KAJA ENIS 2003 A5C 12,80
12 RUSSO ALESSANDRO 2003 A.PC 11,78
13 FERMI GABRIELE 2002 A5C 11,56
14 RANZANI MTTEO 2003 A.PC 11,45
15 TELLONE EMANUELE 2003 A.PC 11,23
16 CORDINI ALESSANDRO 2002 A.PC 11,05
17 IVAN FOLCIA 2003 A SN 10,78
18 BADAGNANI MICHELE 2003 A5C 10,36
19 FAIETA FEDERICO 2003 A.PC 9,01
20 FOCHI JACOPO 2002 A5C 8,72
21 ZILIANI RICCARDO 2003 A5C 8,71
22 LORENZO DIECI 2003 A SN 6,87
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F Vortex

Esordienti 2002-03 FEMMINE VORTEX
Atleta anno Società MISURA

1 FERRARI MARTINA 2002 L.C. 17,39
2 REBECCHI ISOTTA 2002 A.PC 15,91
3 SALA ANNALIA 2002 A.PC 14,78
4 LANGELLA GIORGIA 2003 A5C 14,54
5 BARBIERI ALESSANDRA 2002 L.C. 13,87
6 CESENA CAMILLA 2003 A5C 13,72
7 DOLCETTI BIANCA 2002 A5C 13,12
8 MATTIOLI CECILIA 2003 A5C 12,83
9 LUCIA GIACOBBI 2002 A.SN 12,82

10 VOTTO EMMA 2002 A5C 12,80
11 LAAZIZI WISAM 2003 L.C. 11,06
12 ZILIANI CATERINA 2003 A.PC 10,48
12 FERRARI MARIA 2002 L.C. 10,48
14 CORRADI CATERINA 2003 A5C 10,08
15 MOLLICA VITTORIA 2003 A5C 9,70
16 MICHELOTTI MARTA 2002 A5C 9,68
17 COFFERATI CAMILLA 2002 L.C. 8,99
18 D'ATRI ALESSANDRA 2002 A.PC 8,61
19 JLAILI DOUNIA 2003 L.C. 8,35
20 SARTORI LETIZIA 2003 A.PC 7,79
21 COFFERATI BEATRICE 2002 L.C. 7,15
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